Ceramic Disc Capacitors
Temperature Compensating Series (Class I  50V ~ 1KV)
                                                                                      www.cinetech.com.tw 1
• Features
  ◎ Linear temperature coefficient of capacitance.
◎ High stability of capacitance.
◎ Low loss at wide range of frequency.
• Specifications

Life Test 壽命測試 200% of rated voltage at 85℃ for 500 hours.
Applicable Standards 適用標準 EIA RS-198 (CLASSⅠ), JIS C-6422 (TYPEⅠ)
• How to order
T
(1)
CH
(2)
1H
(3)
101
(4)
J
(5)
L
(6)
5
(7)
1
(8)
5
(9)
Y
(10)
CLASS I
 T series
DIELECTRIC
CH=NPO
LH=N80
PH=N150
RH=N220
UJ=N750
SL=SL
RATED
VOLTAGE
1H=50V
1J=63V
2A=100V
2H=500V
3A=1KV
CAPACITANCE
1PF =1R0
1.5PF = 1R5
2.2PF =2R2
100PF=101
120PF=121
10nF=103
100nF= 104